Orszagos Bajnoksag

Szeged - 2004, aprilis 11.

Nyiltiranyzéku légpuska 20, n6k

1 Dr. Racz llona
2 Varga Julianna
3 Herrné Kiss Eva

4 Jeneiné Kossar Anikd

5 Téth Sandorné
6 Erdész Ida
7 Faragé6 Zoltanné
8 Horvath Gaborné
9 Kaldi Anna

10 Hollandi Katalin

1967 Pécs VLK
1989 Ecs LK

1956 Pécs VLK
1963 Csepel LE
1968 Ecs Mttsz LK
1956 Szeged VLK
1957 Varosfoldi SE
1966 Ecs MTTSZ LK
1969 Pécs VLK
1951 INNO 21 LE

Nyiltiranyzeku légpuska 20, néi csapatok

1 Pécs VLK

2 Ecs MTTSZ LK

Dr. Racz llona
Herrné Kiss Eva
Kaldi Anna
Horvath Gaborné
Téth Sandorné
Varga Julianna

Nyiltiranyzeéku légpuska 20, ferfiak

1 Téth Sandor
2 Hulko Zsolt
3 Lakatos Zoltan
4 Soos Tibor
5 Bujaki Janos
6 Deme Zoltan
7 Lizon Janos
8 Lengvari Tamas
9 Alfoldi Jozsef
. Havasi Ferenc
. Székely Istvan
12 Balo Adam
13 Dombi Janos
. Kisvardai Istvan
. Kupka Dezs6
. Vitai Attila
17 Molnar Balazs
. Szabd Janos
19 Horvath Gabor
. Jermann Miklos
. Kovacs Zoltan
. Toéth Imre
23 Heilmann Jozsef
24 Kariusz Karoly
25 Ambrus Laszl6

1966 Ecs MTTSZ LK
1984 Komaromi VLK
1958 Pécs VLK

1959 Komaromi VLK
1970 VAMAV LK

1981 Csepel LE

1969 Békésszentandras LK
1983 Egri PLE

1958 Dunaujvarosi LSE
1976 Zalaegerszeg PLE
1958 Egri PLE

1986 Dunaujvarosi LSE
1975 Zirc LK

1957 Komarom VLK
1962 Szeged VLK

1967 Egri PLE

1979 Csepel LE

1981 Zalaegerszeg PLE
1963 Ecs MTTSZ LK
1965 Dunaujvaros LSE
1952 Szeged VLK
1962 Csepel LE

1972 Pécs VLK

1958 Pécs VLK

1955 MAV.Szolnok

93
90
90
90
86
82
90
85
83
68

187
179
157
161
176
181

96
93
94
94
92
92
89
92
92
94
89
90
93
88
87
87
90
90
88
89
89
89
86
92
90

94
91
89
88
90
87
76
76
74
68

95
94
92
92
93
92
94
91
90
88
93
91
87
92
93
93
89
89
90
89
89
89
91
83
83

187
181
179
178
176
169
166
161
157
136

523

518

191
187
186
186
185
184
183
183
182
182
182
181
180
180
180
180
179
179
178
178
178
178
177
175
173

9x10
8x10



26 Szécsényi Szabolcs
27 Kukoda Péter

. Patkds Istvan
29 Hollandi Pal
30 Kleska Tamas
31 Megyesi Laszl6
32 Nagy Istvan

. Sass Laszlé
34 Praczu Mihaly
35 Czirok Janos
36 Jard Gergd
37 Schubert Gerg6
38 Dudas Istvan
39 Mezei Istvan

. Turna Janos
41 Sipos Péter

1970
1986
1960
1949
1988
1988
1976
1954
1967
1987
1989
1974
1958
1956
1973
1985

VAMAYV LK

Zirc LK

Varosfoldi SE
INNO 21 LE

Hoéd PLE

Hod PLE
Zalaegerszeg PLE
Ecs MTTSZ LK
Varosfoldi SE
Szeged VLK

Hoéd PLE

VAMAYV LK

Alba Volan
Dunaujvarosi LSE
Békésszentandras LK
Varosfoldi SE

Nyiltiranyzeku légpuska 20, férfi csapatok

1 Komarom VSE

2 Egri PLE

3 Csepel LE

4 Dunaujvarosi Lovész SE

5 Pécs VLK

6 Ecs MTTSZ LK

7 Zalaegerszeg PLE

8 Szeged VLK

9 VAMAV LK

10 Hod PLE

11 Varosfoldi SE

Soos Tibor
Kisvardai Istvan
Hulko Zsolt
Lengvari Tamas
Székely Istvan
Vitai Attila
Molnar Balazs
Deme Zoltan
Toéth Imre
Jermann Miklos
Alfoldi Jozsef
Balo Adam
Lakatos Zoltan
Kariusz Karoly
Heilmann Jészef
Horvath Gabor
Sass Laszlo
Toéth Sandor
Havasi Ferenc
Nagy Istvan
Szabd Janos
Czirok Janos
Kovacs Zoltan
Kupka Dezs6
Szécsényi Szabolcs
Bujaki Janos
Schubert Gergd
Kleska Tamas
Megyesi Laszl6
Jard Gerg6
Patkds Istvan
Praczu Mihaly
Sipos Péter

84
86
86
83
86
77
78
78
80
78
75
79
75
77
80
72

186
180
187
183
182
180
179
184
178
178
182
181
186
175
177
178
161
191
182
161
179
157
178
180
172
185
152
166
162
153
170
160
142

88
84
84
86
80
85
83
83
80
79
78
73
76
69
66
70

172
170
170
169
166
162
161
161
160
157
153
152
151
146
146
142

553

545

541

541

538

530

522

515

509

481

472

270

270

16x10, 31x9

16x10, 27x9



Légpisztoly 20, n6k
1 Racz Eva
2 Herrné Kiss Eva
3 Kretskd Anikd
4 Barany Zsuzsa

5 Andalicsné Joo
6 Arbocz Judit

7 Hollandi Katalin

8 Ozgyin Bea

9 Erdész Ida
10 Racz Mariann
11 Kollat Palné

. Toth Sandorné
13 Hadnagy Viktoria
14 Faragd Zoltanné
15 Kadi Anna

. Sos Gabriella
17 Dr. Racz llona

Légpisztoly 20, n6i csapatok

1 APLE

2 H6d PLE

3 Zalaegerszeg PLE

4 Pécs VLK

Légpisztoly 20, férfiak

1 Zele Imre

2 Pal Mihaly

3 Bognar Tamas

4 Téth Imre

5 Herr Laszl6

6 Deme Zoltan

7 Ferenci Jozsef

8 Méhes Arpad

9 Kovacs Jozsef Dr.
10 Bandula Bence

. Kariusz Karoly
12 Molnar Istvan

. Somogyi Ferenc

. Téth Kovacs Imre
15 Eiler Lajos

1977
1956
1977
1987

1971
1964

1951
1987
1956
1987
1953
1968
1988
1957
1969
1988
1967

1956
1953
1957
1962
1955
1981
1952
1984
1954
1988
1958
1973
1958
1954
1945

APLE
Pécs VLK
APLE
Hod PLE

Zalaeaerszea PLE
Zalaegerszeg PLE

INNO 21 LE
Hod PLE
Szeged VLK
Hod PLE
APLE

Ecs MTTSZ LK
Zalaegerszeg PLE
Varosfoldi SE
Pécs VLK

Hod PLE

Pécs VLK

Kretskd Anikd
Racz Eva

Kollat Palné
Barany Zsuzsa
Racz Mariann
Ozgyin Bea
Arbocz Judit
Hadnagy Viktéria

Andalicsné Jod
Dr. Racz llona

Herrné Kiss Eva
Kaldi Anna

Egri PLE

Szeged VLK.
Zalaegerszeg PLE
Csepel LE

Pécs VLK

Csepel LE

APLE

Csepel LK

Egri PLE

Hod PLE

Pécs VLK

Pécs VLK
Zalaegerszeg PLE
Ikarus LSE
Szeged VLK

96
90
86
89

80
86

86
86
87
83
83
90
85
82
82
68
74

177
189
172
177
173
174
176
168

176
145

182
164

91
92
91
88
92
88
89
91
93
91
89
86
90
87
86

93
92
91
88

96
90

88
88
87
90
89
82
83
82
82
81
71

97
94
92
93
89
92
91
89
87
88
90
92
88
91
91

189
182
177
177

176
176

174
174
174
173
172
172
168
164
164
149
145

538

524

520

491

188
186
183
181
181
180
180
180
180
179
179
178
178
178
177

4j OCS

9
8

uj OCS



. Horvath Gabor
17 Banyasz Zoltan

. Bed6 Zoltan
19 Alfoldi Jozsef

. Bujaki Janos

. Vanyai LaszI6 Dr.
22 Lakatos Zoltan

. Markovics Kalman

. Nagy B. Jozsef
25 Hollé Zsolt
26 Somogyi Péter
27 Enyedi Robert
28 Gora Balazs
29 Pernyész Csaba

. Sipos Péter
31 Bukkfejes Andras
32 Veres Karoly
33 Dudas Béla

. Horvath Ferenc

. Schubert Gergé

. Tobias Nandor

. Téth Adam
38 Kbénya Dénes

. Téth Sandor
40 Patkos Istvan
41 Praczu Mihaly
42 Kocsany Gabor
43 Gilicze Tibor

1963
1975
1973
1958
1970
1947
1958
1960
1961
1964
1983
1964
1964
1968
1985
1987
1968
1958
1959
1974
1962
1989
1988
1966
1960
1967
1983
1988

Ecs MTTSZ LK
Dunaujvarosi LSE
Ikarus
Dunaujvarosi LSE
VAMAYV LK
Szeged VLK

Pécs VLK

Szeged VLK

Egri PLE
Zalaegerszeg PLE
Zalaegerszeg PLE
Komarom
Zalaegerszeg PLE
Szeged VLK
Varosfoldi SE
Csepel LE
Zalaegerszeg PLE
VAMAYV LK
Dunaujvaros LSE
VAMAYV LK
Dunaujvarosi LSE
Ecs MTTSZ LK
Hod PLE

Ecs MTTSZ LK
Varosfoldi SE
Varosfoldi SE
Ikarus LSE

Hod PLE

Légpisztoly 20, ferfi csapatok

1 Egri PLE

2 Csepel LE

3 Pécs VLK

4 Zalaegerszegi PLE ,A”

5 Szeged VLK

6 Zalaegerszegi PLE ,B”

7 lkarus LSE

Nagy B. Jozsef
Kovacs Jozsef Dr
Zele Imre

Toéth Imre

Deme Zoltan
Méhes Arpad
Herr Laszl6
Molnar Istvan
Lakatos Zoltan
Bognar Tamas
Gora Balazs
Hollé Zsolt

Eiler Lajos
Markovics Kalman
Pernyész Csaba
Somogyi Ferenc
Somogyi Péter
Veres Karoly
Bed6 Zoltan
Kocsany Gabor
Téth Kovacs Imre

88
93
90
91
88
90
89
85
86
89
86
83
82
85
87
83
88
87
79
83
78
85
81
84
80
72
80
81

174
180
188
181
180
180
181
178
174
183
170
173
177
174
169
178
172
167
176
160
178

89
83
86
84
87
85
85
89
88
84
86
88
88
84
82
85
79
78
86
82
87
80
83
80
82
89
80
78

177
176
176
175
175
175
174
174
174
173
172
171
170
169
169
168
167
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
162
161
160
159

542

541

533

526

520

517

514



8 Ecs MTTSZ.LK

9 Dunaujvarosi Lovész SE

. VAMAV LK

11 Hod PLE

12 Varosfoldi SE

Horvath Gabor
Toth Adam
Toéth Sandor
Alfoldi Jozsef
Horvath Ferenc
Tobias Nandor
Schubert Gergb
Bujaki Janos
Dudas Béla
Konya Dénes
Bandula Bence
Gilicze Tibor
Patkoés Istvan
Praczu Mihaly
Sipos Péter

177
165
164
175
165
165
165
175
165
164
179
159
162
161
169

506

505

505

502

492



